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JInuHo-KomaHgHbIN KyboK A.E.Kapnosa 2009-2010

Username
Nikolya06
VanZem31810
Tornadouz
mstaykin
rodion009

Aligaji

beelva63
BigFisch123
evteenko_yuliya
Nefedov_Alexandr
leonidvar
Ilya260509
Andreil010
Leonid140409
Goragrish
Maxim25102009
Alina_ D
PAVEL_BOY
VasFin

Ilyalvkin

Kirill_41
dimagvozdev
Soberov_Emil
Polnikov_Ivan_2010
ChampSul
Vova_RUSSIA
Toleyka009
VoronBS
Maximneukrytyh
AlexeyBoronin
GBG10
PashaGusev
lochmatic
Uliana_Melkozerova
AlexandrP2009
MaxsimQ07
ArtPolkovnik2010
Emil_Agishev
VladislavSolo
svemmach
shevchenko_sasha
potap2018
BaleBash
Anna75000
VK_Ekb
timatoropov84
RomanV8
YupMax
nastasy_80

Name
EBTMXx0BMY HUKoNal
3emnAHCKMI MBaH

AbayxakmmoBs Akbapanu

CTalkMH Muxaunn
PoayoH KapneHko
YMmanatos Anuragxu
Becnanos Enucei

KO nuna EBTEeHko

BapaHKunH
Mnba ManaliknH

Makcum Kotos
dxannnosa AnnHa
Masen BonkoB

Nnba IBKUH

Emil Soberov
CyntaHat JKkananosa

AHatonunii loH4Yapos
Makcum YepTrOB
Maxim Neukrytyh
Alexey Boronin
borpaH

dayapg bavanmawsnam

YnbAHa Menko3sepoBsa
AnekcaHgp lNMonkos

ApTem [MONIKOBHUKAH
Emil Agishev
Bnagucnas ConogmH
CeAarocnas TuTKOB

potap2019 Notanos
AHapei bawkos
AHHa bparuHa

MaKCUM XMpPOB
Vasilisa Onischuk

7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00



48
48
52
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
61
61
61
61
65
66
66
66
66
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
86
86
86
86
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

SemenRomanenko
MarceloSchafranski
NastyaK
IgorVolkov7
PlatonZhitov
IvanZhukov2011
nikon2009
surninego
ravypintodiniz
Philippekr
leshabogomolov
vais5

Katty2010
Banan2009
ruslikruslik2009
Egorblohin
Roman2009888
Ufimtseva_Vika_2010
JustWannaAlive
Andrey_2010_10
Nedorezov
ChampGL
TatianaDOS
schapinvovka
Vladlgushev
varvaravolgograd
Maxim_kuz
Babltbee
ArtemGa
Konrad10schach
Glebtrukhin13
Masha_GO09
slabovmr
Semen0208
Svetik2010
kuzia2010
KiselevKirill
Arkadii_Parunin
HrapovFeodor
ukt7044
Valjucha
Aleandr-1972
Matroskins
KornienkoKostya
BVA10
Asyutin_Artem
VKChamp1l
SvetlanaButko2009
osmmar2020
aleksandr_20-09
VovaZarubin
Shkodyak_Andrey 2010

Marcelo Emanuel Schafranski
AHacTacma Kpbinocosa
Anonymous Anonymous

MBaH *KyKos
HWKoH KKpacunabHUKOB

Ravy Diniz

SS

mad dog

BukTtopua Youmuesa

Yenosek YenosekoBuny

Andrey

Vladimir Nedorezov

ChampGL Xupses

Tatiana dos Santos Spineva Bokhonok

Bnap Urywes
Varvara Filippova
MaKcum

Konrad

Muila

Kupunn Fypeuknit

Kirill Kiselev

denop Xpanos

PomaH BonowunH

ApTém ACHOTUH
Kyub Bnagumup Csatocnasosuy

AnekcaHap bbicTpos
Bnagumup

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50



102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
114
117
117
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
136
136
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
146
146
148
148
148
148
148
153

Chess_Lama
Vilayt
Zel_Grigorii
youngkingnumberl
Arseniy0908
Emelyanovllya
irinka0000
Grigorev_Timofey
Sihashvili_Egor
MeryMary
VinGradov347
MarkShavrin
GM_Cat
Kirill2009TMN
MiBerd

egorl25

180909

mini26
NastyaGysarova
Burunduk64
MVladislav
Dendzal?
lazarididaniil
BogdanRos
Glipp

Isuug

Feduha

Alex_ 2021
Daniel_015
Saifulov
TitanTrofim
AlexZol1l
Danil_Eramasov
AlexEdelweiss
Timofei_2010
Timgesh
Niktazavr
Uriy2010
FARHADO153
SofochkaSimdyanova
YarDoronin
Artemi_Khrenov
klimmak
AlexeyR2009
FedorovRostislav
Kamendov_Andrey
slavakomarov2009
MaxR09
LevVasilyev
Surkov_Ivan
Zhul_man
toy888

[puropuii 3eneHKos
ApceHunii KopHunos
Tumodeli Npuropoes

Egor Sihashvili
Mapwua lynaa

Mwuxann bepaHuKkoB
Hwnknta BUpKKH
HacTta lNycaposa

Bnaguncnas

Vladimir Kononenko

Fedor

Ineb Calidynos

AnekcaHgp YcoWwwuH

Tumodeli Mewko

Artemi Khrenov

PocTtucnas ®epopos
Andrey Kamendov
Ceatocnas Komapos

Knpunn

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00



153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
162
163
163
163
163
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
181
182
182
182
182
182
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
194
194
196
196
196
196
196
201
202
202
202
202

Artem1129
Arina_Filippova
deshkinartem
Mariya_Yanchurkina
Darina201017
timurkant
kgm2020
Agent225
Arseniy_Belousov
loo98

linal379
DimashAssan
Serg2009
Miryusif32
Sirenko_Mariia
BookloverST
KatyaSyceva
ShinovaOlga
MaxStepichev
MarchenkoAlexey12345
Wudeliguhi
Batya09
alexmiz09
Andrey_10
MaximLazuk
Sonechka09
Danil12543
adaMtikhoN665
shvetsovk
Bogdan705
MaxBarcelona
Alex260510
artyom8104
Trofim_04 2010
BerayaEgor09
PaRad3110
YavorskiyFilipp
AMIGOO00

8495

pashashah20
Ilia_Novikov
Bia_Fernandes
ArtemSukhanov
GreenRepKa
Saveliy_Borisenko
maslova430
Sashal2010
Jeka2009
Maria_Volkova
Shammedov
VETAK2009
DaKali

ApTém bykapos

Tumyp KaHTUMYNOH

ApceHnit benoycos

Japba Lnnunesas

BaHa KoToB
Mapua CupeHKko

Alex Mizinin

Benbii borpgaH
Makcum Komos
AnekcaHgp Tuxommupos

Pavel Radkov
®dunnnn ABopckui

Erop Jly3AHWH

Beatriz Fernandes

Casenuit bopuceHko

Anekcelt Macnos

eHa JobpbiHUHA

AnekcaHgp Lam
Butanuii Eropos

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00



202
202
208
208
210
210
212
213
214
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
221
224
224
226
227
228
229
230
230
232
233
234
234
234
237
238
238
238
238
242
242
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244

Vladkazak
Volkovaa2702
Fedsok
viktor3450
Lev0661
NaWlad
GrigoryKruglikov
Alex00710
ChampMAS
Smolyaninov
wpq3

vlad_savchenko2009

IsakovaAnna

ArmagedonChess88

VasiliiSH
WhiteDayStar
KMSDOND
Agata0708
Sergei4488
Dmitryya2010
IvanovBogdan
FreeSuperKuz
Plgor2009
MokshevSavva
LenaVol
ACherviacov
SimonRyaz
Petrovichev2707
arsenystream
ZArseniy
Chavkinilya
SmirnovMitya
Igor201010
Hunter2635
artiom_2010
Petr_2010
AndreyAW15
Matvejj
Gleb101010
Narmar2009
EGOR_L_2009
SergKharitonov
SocialCoat
Pollina09
Stepan16082009
ZhuravlewVic
lgrok2576
BerayaDaniil09
ROGATIK
KuzArtem
Dmitrii10032020
LizalOLiza

Kazakov Vladislav

puropuin Kpyrnnkos
AnekcaHap ikoBnes

Matseit CunbyeHKo

Hwukonat CmonAHUHOB

Bnagncnas CnByeHKoO

Anna Isakova
Varvara Konyaeva
KMC Dond

Cepreit
Omntpnin

Simon Ryazanov

Arseniy Zaretskiy

Uropb

Mwuxann BonoanH

Pert Tretyakov

Gleb P

MBaH Mypomues
ApTém

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00



244
244
260
260
260
260
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
275
276
276
276
276
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
295
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
303
303
303
303
303
303
303

budin06052010
PeterPalov007

Dimka0505
igor2912
AndreyMalkov
stmkta
Artyom1313Sary
AntonArslanov
Arthurila281010
katy7894
Abakum073
leon4564556
Yatitorenko
stepan479
Kuritsyn_lvan
vitapin
Tatiana2010
margony

platic
3001Timur
BulyginPD
GromykoN
Kapaluxa
Olga_Russkikh10
Liza-123
Harry5050
AgentSolnishko007
kbaibarina
Mromaska
MariaCat512
PAndrey2009
Markuchess
Lev0405
AssanAkima
GoldFish2293
Romanandreevv
Kirill160910
Svyat-Favorit
Stepan171209
Miroslava2010
zhanna52
Mishutka2010
SabinaMelikoval808
kat4n

Diana2708
Crucov
AlexDel0
Stolney2009
StepanlLL
RyderskiyMatveiy
11Polin2009

231209 ApwuHaYypakosa

Omntpnin MuHees

Mapwua
ApTém Capbl
AHTOH ApcnaHoB

Nnba AbakymoBs

AApocnas TuTopeHKo
CrtenaH 3aitues

Vita Pin

Margony Love@
MnatoH MypoBbes

Mark VV

Mwupocnasa PomaHoBa
Zhanna Smirnovs

Diana Trufanova

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00



303
303
303
303
303
303
316
316
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
325
325
325
328
328
330
331
331
331
331
331
336
337
337
337
337
341
342
343
344
345
345
347
348
348
348
351
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
359
359
359

Timanmp
ShamakhanskayaQueen
Evgeniil910

kiril_ 2009
AlexHays2411
NastiaFox
LeoBratko
Nikital79179
SA31122009
PlatonLit31
Nadia2009
Vladimirr2009
Alex24122020
GUDKOVFEDOR
ivanP12
PolinaMoskvina2009
BedretdinovTimur
Catalinaz
Mariyal608
mariaalekseeva2009
TimchenkoArtem
kamil562
Polia09042010
VladFinagin
AnnenkovaPA2010
Klim0808
andreikhromin
752019
efimenckoevelina
Crow7243678
Tekutov
Leosem2009
timo503
Maksimus2303
Fedor201009
Prol100PlayDer
karasevsavelii
Iliya_cat
Danya_Klen
NIKIFA
Artemiy750
DJAL10
DanyaFokin
AnnaShilyaeva
NikolayA3Vasilenko
DenPro09
Dmitrii-2009
PolinaTk
mosolovnikolay
Vikulina_Viktoria
arseniyblazhevsky
MrQOrange3

EBreHuin MaTtBeeB

HaZeXJa BO/IKOBa

Mapus LLlep6aKkoBa
Mapua Anekceesa

Maromeakamunb Maromenos

KnumeHT Haymos

amMMa epUMEHKO

OaHnn KneHunH

Dannunn @oKkuH

Lenunc MaHuyéxa

OmunTtpuia Conosbes

Sergo Blazhevsky

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00



359
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
374
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
387
388
388
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
400
401
402
403
404
404
406
406
406
406
410
410
410
413

EgorKulyako
polinamatveeva
dmitrievajulija-1
alexzharnikov
Tg23012010
DSergey6
superdani32
TimGros
Maksim09052009
Diana03072010
Danyal542
nimbus2010
luriimeraniuk
Yaroslavlgg
Olga20100407
NastyaDeg
Timofey Petrov1568
RoboHerobreen
BabenkovDV
Sveyik0410
666Dekun777cheeter
YaVadimka
artemiy3
Alex18092009
Maksonshik2610
Bulat_Mullagaliev
RevVad

Timocheo
IgorToiker
KornoukhovArtem
AlimovRafael
SergeyV2010
Damir77777
Ibragim2010
DomashnihValeriald
Spuck6
Iron_stepan
Liza1405
Georgey228
EgorGalvidis
lipabooks
Nikita2895
grishabogomolov
KovalevskyBronia
DarkErikanan778
Danya01122010
YevgeniyKri
Gridow
Evachess2006
Medvedev2010
MishaBelan10
Yarik252

Polina Matveeva

Alexander Zharnikov

Tumodeir CTaTbmH

ApTem AliManeTanHoB

Uropb Tolkep
ApTtem KopHoyxos

Hawuna JomawHux

StepaB

Filipp Shchipanov

JaHnnn

EBreHunit KpuBoHocoB
Ipuropuin KpuHULKNiM
Evelina Zavivaeva
Tumodeit Menseses

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00



413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
413
427
427
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
439
440
440
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442

LateScore

Xadicha_10

YalinMaks

irmal9

filippov123 EneHa KapabaHoBa
ErikSitdikov

Roman0112

Nikital9969

ArturAbaev

sashatis

IvanK2009

alex220volv Alex Volv
vasyanyouch

ShkolnikYura09

Kogan2010

NikitaGalkin HukuTa MankuH
KaleriyaB

Kondr7

varvara62010 Bapsapa KaHoaa
ZhKostya2010 TaTbAHa KyiKoBa
Roman09144

Darya0909

44Alekseyd4

MargoPekina

Elinparas dnunHa MNapacesuny
Sergey_Novad

Mikhail20104

AlexKovinko

lial33

MARIALEP

Gleb0201

ValeriyL

Egor5070

Victoriyal5

Prokhor1151

Pulimat

Vadim14102010

cackak

Galaevd OmuTpnii Fanaes
Polynkin_Vlad

Kirill230510

ShuleninDA

SergeMatveev

Misha210409

AlexeyKuzema

EndominusRex

10Artem10

Alex_191030

L_Nikita

Missandra

Vsev0lod

YlitkaO6

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
492
494
494
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
515
516
516

Aevgeniy12
MaxProtasov
Olenka-ch
birukoff
Tagievlamal
DanisV8
9MAX9TURBA9
Nazarenko2009
Nikita6575
HomelessSch
micha_z
Egor500
DimaBon
Senka29
LizOK15122009
mckar_242
Tigger2010
ArtemP1010
Mik_Pol
PetkovAlex
DZhigalov1409
GliznutcaA2009
11030leg2010
Kudart2010
1Philipp
Ivannemerovec
XXSoFaXx
Aksvikto10
Lexashan0
Artem20052010
Saiygin
Daniil_Sh2010
Danil1803
DimaBaranov2009
Jan1506
ArtemijResh
AnnaReshetova
Artem106
JoeDassin2012
KoGreen28
LizaKvins
RomanScr
Timofey232010
Kirill21012010
Stormit2009
MikhoparovNikita
VolodyaZzh
Alex300510
Maneshka2009
matveifuflygin2
AlexandrKononov2009
Shika25

Makcum lMpoTacos

Oxxaman Tarves

MAKCHUM TYPBAHOB

Mpokonbes Muxann

Fnu3Hyua AHHa

ApTem AnekcaHapos
leopruit CaruH

Sasha Volgarev

Matseiika PydunoHUnK

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



516
516
516
521
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522

mindibekova2010
utythfkjd2010
tycul6
VanyaSer2804
NEMKINMAXIM-2010
n_dol
Viacheslav2009
VadimiusPo
alex_200607
Nikital70409
AnoshkoKirill
Yaroslav9554
EgozZal9
Klochkovkd-1
AiTim2009
Alex319817
NikitosinalO
Eklmn2009
Stepanchik2010
Tim_ChessKing
Yaroslav255
Sergey171209
Innerinterest
Victor20099
pokoop
AlexanderStepochkin
alisa-vasetenkova
Saianu66
ErrorSystemGGRK
Aleksandr801

Hwkuta JonraHos

Baanm MNoxnaaes

CsetnaHa BukTtopoBHa CTolinoBcKasn
Erop 3aliHeTanHoB

Cepreit Anmuapos
AndrewZimal516

Onbra 3emcKoBa

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



